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18290 (&%) 2 145
18280 (&) 3 143
1827 (K) 3 140
18268  (7) 8 137
18258 (X) 7 129
18248 (RA) 0 122
18230 (H) 4 122
18220 (%) 3 118
18218 (&) 2 115
18208 (K) 2 113
18198  (5K) 3 111
18188 () 2 108
18178 (A) 0 106
18168 (H) 6 106
1815H (&%) 10 100
1148 (&) 2 90
18138 (k) 17 88
18128 (5K) 3 71
18118 () 3 68
18108 (A) 11 65

1898 (H) 14 54
1888 (%) 12 40
1878 (&) 11 28
1868 (k) 11 17
1B58 (k) 5 6
1848 (X) 1 1
1838 (A) 0 0
1828 (H) 0 0
1818 (&) 0 0




